
Office of Client Solutions  |  1800 F Street, NW Washington, DC 20405  |  202.501.0206  |  www.gsa.gov

PBS Office of Project Delivery

Center for Customer Delivery

Region 2

Binisha Suri
binisha.suri@gsa.gov

212.264.3750

Region 3

Jean Forcinito
jean.forcinito@gsa.gov

215.446.4493

Region 5

Steve Byker
steven.byker@gsa.gov

313.402.6071

Region 6
Kyle Larm (Acting)
kyle.larm@gsa.gov

816.399.7892

Region 7
Taiyee Coleman

taiyee.coleman@gsa.gov
832.397.8449

Region 8
Amy Gutirrez (Acting)
amy.gutirrez@gsa.gov

303.483.3519

Region 9
Peter Fern

peter.fern@gsa.gov
415.531.7719

Region 10
Kevin Hodgins (Acting)
kevin.hodgins@gsa.gov

503.475.9713

Region 11

Rick Baker
rick.baker@gsa.gov

202.205.2343

Region 1

Melissa Mitrano
melissa.mitrano@gsa.gov

617.893.0412

Region 4

John Beall
john.beall@gsa.gov

404.215.6779
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